
High Score Sheet – Long Island, NY 
 

Mini Girl Photogenic 
2nd Runner Up – Liliana Joyce – Movement Arts Collective 

1st Runner Up – Juliette Pernot – Movement Arts Collective 
Winner – Ryleigh Corbett – Movement Arts Collective 

 
Young Girl Photogenic 

Finalist - Raegan Fellin - Movement Arts Collective 
Finalist – Laila Michelli - Movement Arts Collective 

Finalist – Chloe Scro - Movement Arts Collective 
4th Runner Up – Emily Carey - Movement Arts Collective 

3rd Runner Up – Hope McNamara – Movement Arts Collective 
2nd Runner Up – Madison Farley - Movement Arts Collective 
1st Runner Up – Gabriella Pero - Movement Arts Collective 

Winner – Angelina Yousef - Movement Arts Collective 
 

Teen Girl Photogenic 
1st Runner Up – Rosina Wickham - Movement Arts Collective 

Winner – Sophia Melian - Movement Arts Collective 
 

Mini Girl Formal Modeling 
Winner – Ryleigh Corbett - Movement Arts Collective 

 
Young Girl Formal Modeling 

Winner - Raegan Fellin - Movement Arts Collective 
 

Mini Girl Fashion Modeling  
Winner – Ryleigh Corbett – Movement Arts Collective 

 
Young Girl Fashion Modeling 

1st Runner Up – Raegan Fellin - Movement Arts Collective 
Winner – Chloe Scro - Movement Arts Collective 

 
Overall Model – Long Island, NY 

Winner - Raegan Fellin 
 

Emerging Artist Petite Miss Elite 
Winner - #70 You Raise Me Up – Kayleigh O’Brien – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

 
 
 
 
 



Emerging Artist Junior Miss Elite 
4th Runner Up - #143 Legs – Chloe Scro - Movement Arts Collective 

3rd Runner Up - #142 Long As You Run – Laila Michelli - Movement Arts Collective 
2nd Runner Up - #129 See Me Now – Raegan Fellin - Movement Arts Collective 

1st Runner Up - #130 Old McDonald – Gabriella Pero - Movement Arts Collective 
Winner - #158 Reminder – Hope McNamara - Movement Arts Collective 

 
Emerging Artist Teen Miss Elite 

1st Place - #223 You Should’ve Come Over – Katie Strong - Movement Arts Collective 
 

Emerging Artist Miss Elite 
1st Runner Up - #226 This Here Place – Jessica Stillwell - Movement Arts Collective 

Winner - #221 Exile - Kaity Hurson - Movement Arts Collective 
 

Junior Miss Elite 
2nd Runner Up - #105 Depth Over Distance – Emily Carey - Movement Arts Collective 

1st Runner Up - #106 This Town – Ava Fellin - Movement Arts Collective 
Winner - #123 Who I Am – Madison Chrostek – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

 
Teen Miss Elite 

1st Runner Up - #294 Rapture – Sophia Melian - Movement Arts Collective 
Winner - #296 Hopelessly Devoted – Rosina Wickham - Movement Arts Collective 

 
Miss Elite 

Winner - #290 My Way – Sophia Vita - Movement Arts Collective 
 

Tiny Intermediate Solo 
1st Place - #64 Born To Entertain – Mila Lovaglio – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

 
Mini Recreational Solo 

5th Place - #51 Cha Cha Heels – Luna Johnson - Movement Arts Collective 
4th Place - #50 Good Morning Baltimore – Ryleigh Corbett - Movement Arts Collective 

3rd Place - #53 Stupid Cupid – Liliana Joyce - Movement Arts Collective 
2nd Place - #49 No Excuse – Charlotte Feingold – Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

1st Place - #48 Sea Cruise – Lucia Lombardo - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
 

Mini Intermediate Solo 
4th Place - #31 I Want Candy – Layla Thompson – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
3rd Place - #68 Shine It On – Aubrey Dulgerian – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

2nd Place - #69 Little Miss Perfect – Britney Gi`one – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
1st Place - #70 You Raise Me Up – Kayleigh O’Brien – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

 
 
 



Young Recreational Solo 
10th Place - #58 What Was I Made For – Sienna Carrotta - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

9th Place - #56.1 The Climb – Eliana Friedman - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
8th Place - #44 The Boots Are Made For Walking – Serena Nonnato – Power House Dance 

Academy 
7th Place - #22.1 Choose Your Fighter – Madison Cuccinello - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, 

Inc. 
6th Place - #23 Confident – Angelia Pittelli - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

5th Place - #61 All I Keep – Madison Farley – Movement Arts Collective 
4th Place - #56 Never Enough – Isabella Gotti – Power House Dance Academy  

3rd Place - #55.1 Gravity – Layla Jimenez - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
2nd Place - #43 Evacuate The Dancefloor – Iliana King –Power House Dance Academy 

1st Place - #60 Northern Sky – Angelina Yousef – Movement Arts Collective 
 

Young Intermediate Solo 
10th Place - #174 Rich Girl – Julianna Denzer - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

9th Place - #157 I Love Me - Alina Lalvani - Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
8th Place - #130 Old McDonald – Gabriella Pero – Movement Arts Collective 
7th Place - #158 Reminder – Hope McNamara – Movement Arts Collective 

6th Place - #168 The Face – Landon Tarello – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
5th Place - #153 Mad Hatter – Ashley Nocella – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
4th Place - #166 Fight Song – Isabella Caligiuri – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
3rd Place - #171 Perfect – Shannon Horbach – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

2nd Place - #173 Gonna Be A Good Day – Ryleigh Scariolo - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
1st Place - #172 Hurt – Noelle Klein – Power House Dance Academy  

 
Young Competitive Solo  

10th Place - #112 Remedy – Christina Augusto – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
9th Place - #119 Girls Just Want To Have Fun – Gabriella Garcia – Nadia’s Performing Arts 

Centre 
8th Place - #111 How Long – Chloe Young – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

7th Place - #117 Problem – Addy Boshnack-Roth – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
6th Place - #116 Goody Goody – Caitlyn Cheung – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

5th Place - #122 Clap – Jessica Lu – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
4th Place - #113 The Voice Within – Rafaella Merchan – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

3rd Place - #114 What A Feeling - Flora Wang – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
2nd Place - #115 Still Haven’t Found What I’m Looking For – Lia Avigliano – Nadia’s 

Performing Arts Centre 
1st Place - #123 Who I Am – Madison Chrostek – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

 
Teen Recreational Solo  

2nd Place - #25 Leave A Light On – Isabella Cohen – Power House Dance Academy 
1st Place - #57 Runaway – Ariana Nonnato – Power House Dance Academy 

 



Teen Intermediate Solo  
10th Place - #239 Remember The Bad – Elisabeth Cho - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

9th Place - #228 Trainwreck – Jenna Rose Placencia – Power House Dance Academy  
8th Place - #220 Heaven Is A Place On Earth – Paula Meza – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

7th Place - #182 Let Me Down – Sunhwa Brooks – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
6th Place - #208 Ashes – Julia Haldenwang – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

5th Place - #235 Bigger Person – Kathryn Gunyan - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
4th Place - #236 Clap Your Hands – Katie Cooper - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
3rd Place - #219 Life Goes On – Braden Hughes - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

2nd Place - #242 Blue Skies – Hailey Tang – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
1st Place - #194 The Bad Lung – Hailey Daniels – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

 
Teen Competitive Solo  

10th Place - #319 Big Love Small Moments – Kylie Tomao – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
9th Place - #326 End Of Time – Emma Shannon – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

8th Place - #315 Cool Cat In Town – Ermione Balis – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
7th Place - #304 The Nurse’s Diary – Madison Hernandez – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

6th Place - #301 Bills – Faith Pardo – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
5th Place - #320 Ruby Blue – Eleni Kontogiannis - Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre  

4th Place - #313 Remedy – Alexis Rueda – Broadway Dance Center  
3rd Place - #292 Soldier – Kate Sabellico – Center Stage Dance Center Inc 

2nd Place #284 Purple Rain – Angelina Ru`ini – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
1st Place - #311 Secret Love – Grace Beaudoin – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

 
Senior Intermediate Solo  

10th Place - #226 This Here Place – Jessica Stillwell – Movement Arts Collective 
9th Place - #185.1 – Say I’m Sober – Rebecca O’Regan - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

8th Place - #221 Exile – Kaity Hurson – Movement Arts Collective  
7th Place - #230 Bruises – Gabriela Daza – Power House Dance Academy  

6th Place - #235.1 Photograph – Grace Hughes - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
5th Place - #231 Waves – Brianna Perez – Power House Dance Academy 

4th Place - #216.1 Lose My Mind – Scarlette Scherillo - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
3rd Place - #185 Work Song – Anna Belfiore – Power House Dance Academy  

2nd Place - #183 Backing Down – Gianna Richardson – Power House Dance Academy  
1st Place - #201 Trouble – Anna Sabellico – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

 
Senior Competitive Solo 

10th Place - #271 Falling Apart – Alessandra Viscoso – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
9th Place - #325 Eyes Closed– Theresa Kessler – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

8th Place - #305 Leader Of The Landslide – Sophia Vita – Movement Arts Collective 
7th Place - #282 Through The Flames – Alexandra Skulikidis – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

6th Place - #302 Hold On To Me – Fiona Horbach – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
5th Place - #323.1 A Satisfied Mind – Millie Costantino – Power House Dance Academy 

4th Place - #323 The Test Subject – Candace Fox – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 



3rd Place - #253 My Love Shot Me Down – Alivia Bonavita – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
2nd Place - #265 Je Suis Malade – Natalia Zheng – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

1st Place - #309 Forever Young – Gabrielle Anderson – Broadway Dance Center 
 

Tiny Recreational Duo/Trio 
1st Place - #24 My Boyfriend’s Back – Power House Dance Academy 

 
Mini Recreational Duo/Trio 

1st Place - #42 Do You Believe In Magic – Movement Arts Collective 
 

Mini Intermediate Duo/Trio 
2nd Place - #65 Sea Cruise – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

1st Place - #38 Welcome To The Tea Party – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
 

Young Recreatinal Duo/Trio 
3rd Place - #45 Extra Extra - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

2nd Place - #59 Top Of The World – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
1st Place - #40 Girls – Power House Dance Academy 

 
Young Intermediate Duo/Trio 

7th Place - #135 I Wanna Dance With Somebody - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
6th Place - #167 One Night Only – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

5th Place - #136 Disco Inferno – Movement Arts Collective 
4th Place - #139 Daylight – Power House Dance Academy  

3rd Place - #160 Born Ready – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
2nd Place - #127 Us - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
1st Place - #161 O’Ye – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

 
Young Competitive Duo/Trio 

3rd Place - #97 Kiss Kiss – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
2nd Place - #103 Islands – Nadia’s performing Arts Centre 

1st Place - #120 Dancing In The Dawn – Movement Arts Collective 
 

Teen Intermediate Duo/Trio 
2nd Place - #246 Sing – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

1st Place - #186 Trust Me Again - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
 

Teen Competitive Duo/Trio 
6th Place - #205 Be Alright – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

5th Place - #210 Rely Repave – Movement Arts Collective 
4th Place - #195 The Audition – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

3rd Place - #191 Amnesia – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
2nd Place - #198 Runaway Baby – Center Stage Dance Studio 

1st Place - #192 The Countdown – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 



Senior Competitive Duo/Trio 
5th Place - #197 I’m Fighting – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

4th Place - #190 Joey – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
3rd Place - #200 Happiness Is A Butterfly – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

2nd Place - #247 Hold My Hand – Broadway Dance Center  
1st Place - #204 All Of The Stories – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

 
Tiny Intermediate Small Group 

3rd Place - #47 Hey Little Mama – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
2nd Place - #39 Hard Knock Life – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc  

1st Place - #55 Clouds – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc  
 

Mini Recreational Small Group 
5th Place - #36 Love Shack – Power House Dance Academy 

4th Place - #33 Make It Look Easy - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
3rd Place - #41 Never Grow Up - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

2nd Place - #63 Lemonade – Movement Arts Collective 
1st Place - #22 Crusin For A Bruisin - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

 
Mini Intermediate Small Group 

3rd Place - #46 Itty Bitty Pretty One – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
2nd Place - #54 Aye Carumba – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc  

1st Place - #62 I Believe – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc  
 

Young Recreational Small Group 
6th Place - #32 You Are The Reason – Power House Dance Academy 

5th Place - #28.1 Survive – Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc.  
4th Place - #29 Waking Up - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

3rd Place - #52.1 Diamonds Are A Girl’s Best Friend - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
2nd Place - #21 Respect – Power House Dance Academy  

1st Place - #52 Timshel – Movement Arts Collective 
 

Young Intermediate Small Group  
10th Place - #87 Cover Girl – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

9th Place - #94 Mr. Pin Stripe Suit - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
8th Place - #73 Paint It Black – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

7th Place - #121 9 To 5 – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
6th Place - #83 All That Matters – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
5th Place - #98 They Weren’t There – Movement Arts Collective 

4th Place - #99 Puttin’ On The Ritz – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
3rd Place - #71 Be Still - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

2nd Place - #85 Wings – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
1st Place - #91 The Orphans – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

 



Young Competitive Small Group 
10th Place - #141 Can’t Go 4 Dat – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre  

9th Place - #138 Ramala Bang Bang – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
8th Place - #162 Girls – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

7th Place - #125 Sing Happy – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
6th Place - #140 The Year – Movement Arts Collective  

5th Place - #176 Mambo Italiano – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
4th Place - #169 Jet Set – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

3rd Place - #155 The Fear – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
2nd Place - #156 Soda Pop – Movement Arts Collective  

1st Place - #133 Everything Still – Movement Arts Collective 
 

Teen Intermediate Small Group 
10th Place - #261 Half-Time Show - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
9th Place - #252 Rolling In the Deep – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

8th Place - #279 Is That Alright - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
7th Place - #298 Pure Imagination - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

6th Place - #285 Sweet Dreams - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
5th Place - #270 Drag Me Down – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

4th Place - #291 Knife - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
3rd Place - #276 Black And Gold – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

2nd Place - #273 Smooth Criminal - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
1st Place - #264 For Our Heroes – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

 
Teen Competitive Small Group 

10th Place - #203 Royal T – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
9th Place - #229 Sweet Dreams – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

8th Place - #180 Rather Be – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
7th Place - #248 Not Ready To Make Nice – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

6th Place - #222 The Adoption – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
5th Place - #187 Wild Horses – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

4th Place - #216 Fix You – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
3rd Place - #206 Bang Bang – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

2nd Place - #214 Cold Hearted Snake – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
1st Place - #243 Rain Catchers – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre  

 
Senior Competitive Small Group  

4th Place - #272 Telephone – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre  
3rd Place - #266 Overgrown – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

2nd Place - #250 Ironic – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
1st Place - #260 No Time For Men – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

 
Mini Recreational Large Group 

1st Place - #34 That’s My Girl – Movements Arts Collective 



Mini Intermediate Large Group 
1st Place - #20 Bug-A-Boo – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

 
Young Recreational Large Group  

1st Place - #35 Bratz Dolls - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
 

Young Intermediate Large Group 
8th Place - #82 Let’s Get Crazy – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

7th Place - #86 It Girls – Movement Arts Collective 
6th Place - #90 Learning To Fly – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre  

5th Place - #79 Yikes – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
4th Place - #81 Cover Girl - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

3rd Place - #75 Walk With Me – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
2nd Place - #102 Johnny B Goode – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
1st Place - #107 Polar Express - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

 
Young Competitive Large Group  

3rd Place - #144 PSA Battlefield – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
2nd Place - #134 Boots Are Made For Walkin’ - Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

1st Place - #132 Proud Mary – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
 

Teen Intermediate Large Group  
5th Place - #287 Where Does The DJ Go – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

4th Place - #268 My Way – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
3rd Place - #267 Alien Superstar - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

2nd Place - #255 Your Warm-Up Playlist - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
1st Place - #249 Love In The Dark - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

 
Teen competitive Large Group  

4th Place - #184 Quiet Uptown – Movement Arts Collective 
3rd Place - #238 Voulez Vous – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
2nd Place - #211 C’est Chic – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

1st Place - #179 Disconnected – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
 

Senior Intermediate Large Group  
3rd Place - #277 Eight – Power House Dance Academy 

2nd Place - #263 Move Your Body – Power House Dance Academy 
1st Place - #251 Nothingness – Power House Dance Academy 

 
Senior Competitive Large Group  

4th Place - #233 Nothing But The Water – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
3rd Place - #224 Time Of Our Lives – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

2nd Place - #212 Heartburn– Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
1st Place - #217 On Trial – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 



Mini Intermediate Line  
1st Place - #30 Dancing Fool – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

 
Young Intermediate Line 

1st Place - #80 Stars In The Woods – Movement Arts Collective 
 

Teen Intermediate Line 
1st Place - #146 7 Nation Army – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

 
Teen Competitive Line 

1st Place - #181 Like I Love You – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
 

Young Intermediate Production 
2nd Place - #124 Wonderland - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

1st Place - #110 FIRE – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
 

Young Competitive Production 
1st Place - #154 Everybody Dance Now – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

 
Judges Choice Awards 

Outstanding Entertainment 
#35 Bratz Dolls - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

#78 SAX – Power House Dance Academy 
#132 Proud Mary – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

#193 June – Movement Arts Collective 
#276 Black And Gold – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

 
Showmanship  

#62 I Believe – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
#80 Stars In The Woods – Movement Arts Collective 

#173 Gonna be A Good Day – Emilia’s NY Studio Dance, Inc. 
#214 Cold Hearted Snake – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

#260 No Time For Men – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
 

Technical Excellence  
#30 Dancing Fool – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

#113 The Voice Within – Nadia’s Performing Dance Centre 
#133 Everything Still – Movement Arts Collective 

#247 Hold My Hand – Broadway Dance Center  
#249 Love In the Dark - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

 
Emotional Execution  

#55.1 Gravity - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
#91 The Orphans – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 



#172 Hurt – Power House Dance Academy 
#186 Trust Me Again - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

#288 Heard About It – Movement Arts Collective 
 

Outstanding Choreography  
#52 Timshel – Movement Arts Collective 

#71 Be Still - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
#146 7 Nation Army – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

#204 All Of The Stories – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
#251 Nothingness – Power House Dance Academy  

 
Artistic Adventures 

#55.1 Gravity - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
#57 Runaway – Power House Dance Academy 
#60 Northern Sky – Movement Arts Collective 

#72 Just For Love – Power House Dance Academy 
#77 Queens Of Hip Hop - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

#78 SAX – Power House Dance Academy 
#81 Cover Girl - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

#97 Kiss Kiss – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
#105 Depth Over Distance – Movement Arts Collective 

#109 I Just Wanna Be Happy – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
#111 How Long – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

#114 What A Feeling - Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
#116 Goody Goody – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

#120 Dancing In The Dawn – Movement Arts Collective  
#122 Clap – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

#130 Old McDonald – Movement Arts Collective 
#131 Barbie – Power House Dance Academy 

#137 Dangerous - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
#145 Fabulous – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

#147 Once Upon A Dream – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
#151 Sing - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

#153 Mad Hatter – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
#158 Reminder – Movement Arts Collective 

#160 Born Ready – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
#166 Fight Song – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
#168 The Face – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

#172 Hurt – Power House Dance Academy 
#173 Gonna Be A Good Day - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

#183 Backing Down – Power House dance Academy 
#200 Happiness Is A Butterfly – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

#201 Trouble – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
#202 All I Want – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 



#204 All Of The Stories – Nadia’s Performing Dance Centre 
#208 Ashes – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

#216.1 Lose My Mind - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
#219 – Life Goes On - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

#226 This Here Place – Movement Arts Collective 
#230 Bruises – Power House Dance Academy 
#231 Waves – Power House Dance Academy 

#239 Remember The Bad - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
#242 Blue Skies – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

#247 Hold My Hand – Broadway Dance Center 
#253 My Love Shot Me Down – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

#259 By The Way – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
#261 Half-Time Show - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
#285 Sweet Dreams - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

#288 Heard About It – Movement Arts Collective  
#292 Soldier – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

#293.1 Where’s My Love – Power House Dance Academy 
#302 Hold On To Me – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

#305 Leader Of The Landslide – Movement Arts Collective 
#307 Fall On Me – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

#310 Pretty Wings – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
#313 Remedy – Broadway Dance Center 

#316 Good Without – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
#320 Ruby Blue – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

#324 Gotta Get Thru This – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
#325 Eyes Closed – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

 
Heart Of Gold 

Brittney Gi`one – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
Shannon Horbach – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
Braden Hughes - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

Anna Belfiore – Power House Dance Academy 
 

Hollywood Summer Tour 
Madison Chrostek – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

Ava Fellin – Movement Arts Collective 
Lia Avigliano – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

Natalia Zheng – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre  
Millie Costantino – Power House Dance Academy 

Gabrielle Anderson – Broadway Dance Center  
Rosina Wickham – Movement Arts Collective 

Candace Fox – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
Angelina Ru`ini – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre  
Grace Beaudoin – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 



 
ADCC 2024 Studio Of Excellence Award – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

 
Overall High Point Recreational Solo/Duo/Trio -#60 Northern Sky – Angelina Yousef – 

Movement Arts Collective 
 

Overall High Point Recreational Group/Line/Production - #52 Timshel – Movement Arts 
Collective 

 
Overall High Point Intermediate Solo/Duo/Trio - #194 The Bad Lung – Hailey Daniels – 

Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
 

Overall High Point Intermediate Group/Line/Production - #110 FIRE – Center Stage 
Dance Studio Inc 

 
Overall High Point Competitive Solo/Duo/Trio - #309 Forever Young – Gabrielle Anderson 

– Broadway Dance Center 
 

Overall High Point Competitive Group/Line/Production - #217 On Trial – Nadia’s 
Performing Arts Centre 

 
Elite Team Nomination 

#52 Timshel – Movement Arts Collective 
#52.1 Diamonds Are A Girl’s Best Friend - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

#54 Aye Carumba – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
#56 Never Enough – Power House Dance Academy 

#62 I Believe – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
#71 Be Still - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

#72 Just For Love – Power House Dance Academy  
#74 You Matter To Me – Movement Arts Collective  

#75 Walk With Me – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
#78 SAX – Power House Dance Academy 

#80 Stars In The Woods – Movement Arts Collective 
#83 All That Matters - Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
#84 Amazing Grace – Power House Dance Academy 

#85 Wings – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
#88 Nobody Knows - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

#91 The Orphans – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
#96 Imani – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

#97 Kiss Kiss – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
#102 Johnny B Goode – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

#103 Islands – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
#107 Polar Express - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

#110 FIRE – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 



#120 Dancing In the Dawn – Movement Arts Collective 
#125 Sing Happy – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre  

#127 Us - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
#132 Proud Mary – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
#133 Everything Still – Movement Arts Collective 

#135 I Wanna Dance With Somebody - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
#138 Ramala Bang Bang – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

#139 Daylight – Power House Dance Academy  
#140 The Year – Movement Arts Collective 

#146 7 Nation Army – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
#149 Expensive - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

#150 Pop Lock And Drop It – Movement Arts Collective  
#152 Mirror – Power House Dance Academy 

#155 The Fear – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
#156 Soda Pop – Movement Arts Collective 
#161 O’Ye – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

#164 Miss Invisible – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
#169 Jet Set – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
#171 Perfect – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

#172 Hurt – Power House Dance Academy 
#174 Rich Girl - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

#177 The Real Barbie - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
#179 Disconnected – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
#181 Like I Love You – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

#184 Quiet Uptown – Movement Arts Collective 
#185 Work Song – Power House Dance Academy 

#185.1 Say I’m Sober - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
##186 Trust Me Again - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

#191 Amnesia – center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
#193 June – Movement Arts Collective 

#210 Rely Repave – Movement Arts Collective  
#211 C’est Chic – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
#212 Heartburn – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

#214 Cold Heart Snake – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc  
#215 With Or Without You – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre  

#222 The Adoption – Center Stage Dance Academy 
#227 How Do I Say Goodbye – Power House Dance Academy 

#228 Trainwreck – Power House Dance Academy 
#234 All These things That I’ve Done - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

#240 Paint It Black - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
#241 Fusion - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
#245 Goodbye – Power House Dance Academy  
#247 Hold My Hand – Broadway Dance Center 

#249 Love In The Dark - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 



#251 Nothingness – Power House Dance Academy 
#255 Your Warm-Up Playlist - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 

#260 No Time For Men – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
#262 I Look To You – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

#263 Move Your Body – Power House Dance Academy 
#264 For Our Heroes – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

#266 Overgrown – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 
#268 My Way – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

#270 Drag Me Down – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
#271 Falling Apart – Nadia’s Performing Arts Centre 

#273 Smooth Criminal - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
#276 Black And Gold – Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

#277 Eight – Power House Dance Academy 
#290 My Way – Movement Arts Collective  

#291 Knife - Emilia’s NY Studio of Dance, Inc. 
#294 Rapture – Movement Arts Collective 

#304 The Nurse’s Diary - Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 
#306 Stranger – Movement Arts Collective 

#309 Forever Young – Broadway Dance Center 
#311 Secret Love - Center Stage Dance Studio Inc 

#313 Remedy – Broadway Dance Center 
 
 


